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CDI2* - ST Saumur 2017
Saumur - du 21 au 24 septembre 2017

Judge M : Annick DAUBANJudge C : Lionel DU TRANOY
Judge E : Irmeli SUMMANEN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

73.42172.763
137.5(1) (1)

FLEAU DE BAIAN869 Adelinde CORNELISSEN 833.01
KWPN / Chestnut / 2010 / Stallion /  by JAZZ and FIDORA  - G.A.M. Korbeld & M.A. Cornelissen

73.026
(1)

73.070
500 €

%% % %

73.02672.105
130.5(2) (2)

SIRIUS BLACK864 Sonia BAINES 810.52
HANN / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by STEDINGER and REGENTIN by ROTSPUN - Miss G Owen

68.158
(5)

71.096
400 €

%% % %

69.07968.816
127.0(4) (4)

SAROTTI 57865 Maria EILBERG 789.53
OLDBG / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by SIE DONNERHALL and OPTIMISTIN by CAGLIOSTRO - Farah Al Khojai

69.868
(2)

69.254
300 €

%% % %

68.68467.895
124.5(5) (6)

DE LA VEIGA867 Kate SMITH 778.54
 / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  - Kate Smith

68.289
(4)

68.289
200 €

%% % %

69.34267.368
121.0(6) (3)

ESCORT 27852 Borja CARRASCOSA 777.55
KWPN / Black / 2009 / Stallion /  by GRIBALDI and NAILLA by GABOR - Brenninkmeijer, Alexander u. Carrascosa Martinez, 

67.895
(7)

68.202
150 €

%% % %

69.07969.211
126.5(3) (4)

BRAVO866 Natalie KAYAL 773.06
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  - Nathalie Kayal

65.132
(10)

67.807
50 €

%% % %

68.55366.579
122.0(9) (7)

PEQUIGNET868 Kristine MOLLER 768.07
TAF / Bay / 2009 / Mare /  by PRINZ K3 and PRINSESSE BRIKSBOL by BLUE HORS SILVER MOON - Thorsen Jens

66.974
(8)

67.368
50 €

%% % %

65.78967.368
123.0(6) (12)

FIGEAC DC870 Susan DUTTA 767.08
 / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by FACKELTANZ and DONNA CLARA by DIAMOND HIT - TIM & SUSAN DUTTA

68.684
(3)

67.281
50 €

%% % %

67.63265.658
119.5(12) (8)

BLACKTIME858 Maeva HOANG 765.09
KWPN / Black / 2006 / Stallion /  by PAINTED BLACK  KWPN and ULOCIA  KWPN by GOODTIMES - Madame MAEVA HOANG

68.026
(6)

67.105
50 €

%% % %

66.71165.789
121.0(11) (10)

ULTRA CHIC DU PHADOC853 Amelie BILLARD 756.010
SF / Other / 2008 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT and FELDMAUS by RUBINSTEIN - S.a.r.l. DOBERANE

66.447
(9)

66.316
50 €

%% % %
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Judge M : Annick DAUBANJudge C : Lionel DU TRANOY
Judge E : Irmeli SUMMANEN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

66.31667.105
123.5(8) (11)

WIN DU VIEUX LOGIS855 Frederique COMMENGE 754.011
OLDBG / Black / 2007 / Mare /  by LIGHT AND EASY by ANDIAMO - Nulens

65.000
(11)

66.140
 

%% % %

66.97466.447
122.0(10) (9)

LEXUS GOLD857 Catherine HENRIQUET 748.512
HANN / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by LOCKSLEY II and DONNICE by DONNERHALL - Mme Catherine HENRIQUET

63.553
(13)

65.658
 

%% % %

64.86865.132
120.5(13) (14)

ZOCRAAT863 Lana PORTEJOIE 728.513
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by DEMOCRAAT and F.RENAISSANCE by RHEINBLICK - Madame LANA PORTEJOIE

61.711
(16)

63.904
 

%% % %

65.39565.000
117.0(14) (13)

SIR DIAMANT862 Emilie PELICAN 727.014
HANN / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by DON ROMANTIC (DK) DWB and ROMICA  (HAN). by ROHDIAMANT - Madame Emilie PELICA

60.921
(17)

63.772
 

%% % %

63.68461.842
116.5(17) (15)

NOHA DU BREAS861 Luce OGIER 720.015
SF / Chestnut / 2001 / Mare /  by BALDER DE SERIPHE and OLYMPE SAUVAGE by FARABI - Mme Luce OGIER

63.947
(12)

63.158
 

%% % %

61.44762.632
114.0(15) (16)

FIUMICINO859 Charlotte MILLIER 706.516
WESTF / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by FLORESCO and PARIS by PRIMEUR'S AS - Mme Charlotte MILLIER

61.842
(15)

61.974
 

%% % %

61.02662.079
115.0(16) (17)

DALADY854 Anne BRIDOU 726.517
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by SPIELBERG (NL) KWPN and KALADY J  (NL) KWPN by FLEMMINGH - Madame ANNE BRIDOU

62.079
(14)

61.728
 

%% % %

58.02658.684
108.5(18) (18)

RESCAPE D'HULM851 Mathieu BOISSELIER 664.018
SF / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by FEDOR DE SEVES and COCO DU MARAIS by BEYSSAC - S.c.e.a. ELEVAGE D' HULM

58.026
(18)

58.246
 

%% % %

56.57958.421
101.5(19) (19)

RUYSDAEL856 Constance DE GIRARD 652.019
HANN / Grey / 2004 / Stallion /  by ROTSPON (HANN) and CASSANDRA (HESS) by CALDERON - M.  FREDERIC DE GIRARD et Mme 

56.579
(19)

57.193
 

%% % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1800 €RANKED20 PRIZES10

ZAPHIREDelphine MULLIEZ860 EL

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: semaine-saumur.com(*)=Team / Equipe


